



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 1200/2024 & I.A. 49798/2024, I.A. 49799/2024**
MS JAY SWITCHES INDIA PVT. LTD.

.....Plaintiff
Through: Mr. Hrishikesh Baruah, Mr. Pranav
Jain, Mr. Anurag Mishra, Mr. Utkarsh
Dwivedi, Advs.

versus

MS PCA AUTOMOBILES INDIA PVT. LTD.

.....Defendant
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

% **ORDER**
24.12.2024

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 14.01.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

DECEMBER 24, 2024
hsk