



\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 1200/2024**

MS JAY SWITCHES INDIA PVT. LTD.

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Hrishikesh Baruah, Mr. Kumar
Kshitij, Mr. Utkarsh Dwivedi, Mr.
Yashaswy Ghosh, Ms. Pragma
Agarwal and Ms. Nishtha Sachan,
Advs.
Mr. Pranaya Goyal, Mr. Dharav Shah
and Mr. Suyash Goverdhan, Advs.

versus

MS PCA AUTOMOBILES INDIA PVT. LTD.

.....Defendant

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

%

10.11.2025

I.A. 15100/2025

I.A. 20853/2025

List on 24.02.2026.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

NOVEMBER 10, 2025

Rahul