



\$~63

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 1200/2024**

MS JAY SWITCHES INDIA PVT. LTD.Plaintiff

Through: Counsel (appearance not given).

versus

MS PCA AUTOMOBILES INDIA PVT. LTD.Defendant

Through: Mr. Pranaya Goyal, Mr. Dharan Shah
& Mr. Suyash Goverdhan, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

ORDER

%

13.01.2026

I.A. 660/2026

To be taken up with the main case.

AVNEESH JHINGAN, J

JANUARY 13, 2026

'JK'